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Parco Eolico “Parco delle vittorie" Progetto Definitivo Scheda Ostacoli Verticali

Enna Piazza Armerina Piazza Armerina PV01 439958,19 4135174,94 206 676 630 836 2.743
Enna Piazza Armerina Piazza Armerina PV02 440077,41 4133737,08 206 676 521 727 2.385
Enna Piazza Armerina Piazza Armerina PV03 439142,81 4133692,95 206 676 472 678 2.224
Enna Piazza Armerina Piazza Armerina PV04 439514,08 4132448,60 206 676 482 688 2.257
Enna Piazza Armerina Piazza Armerina PV05 438491,88 4131768,85 206 676 480 686 2.251
Enna Piazza Armerina Piazza Armerina PV06 437857,72 4133529,59 206 676 491 697 2.287
Enna Piazza Armerina Piazza Armerina PV07 437422,55 4132880,65 206 676 523 729 2.392
Enna Piazza Armerina Piazza Armerina PV08 436735,14 4133448,78 206 676 540 746 2.447
Enna Piazza Armerina Piazza Armerina PV09 434941,04 4133764,06 206 676 460 666 2.185
Enna Piazza Armerina Piazza Armerina PV10 436696,00 4132434,00 206 676 491 697 2.287

PV11 432911,13 4132479,21 206 676 425 631 2.070
Caltanissetta Mazzarino Mazzarino PV12 433803,01 4131551,12 206 676 421 627 2.057
Caltanissetta Mazzarino Mazzarino PV13 433080,78 4131220,43 206 676 437 643 2.110
Caltanissetta Mazzarino Mazzarino PV14 432643,02 4130428,88 206 676 479 685 2.247
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Parco Eolico “Parco delle Vittorie" Progetto Definitivo Scheda Ostacoli Verticali

Enna Piazza Armerina Piazza Armerina PV01 14°19'19.11" 37°21'40.86" 206 676 630 836 2.743
Enna Piazza Armerina Piazza Armerina PV02  14°19'24.37"  37°20'54.23" 206 676 521 727 2.385
Enna Piazza Armerina Piazza Armerina PV03 14°18'46.40"  37°20'52.58" 206 676 472 678 2.224
Enna Piazza Armerina Piazza Armerina PV04  14°19'1.85"  37°20'12.29" 206 676 482 688 2.257
Enna Piazza Armerina Piazza Armerina PV05  14°18'20.52"  37°19'50.00" 206 676 480 686 2.251
Enna Piazza Armerina Piazza Armerina PV06  14°17'54.22"  37°20'46.98" 206 676 491 697 2.287
Enna Piazza Armerina Piazza Armerina PV07  14°17'36.73"  37°20'25.81" 206 676 523 729 2.392
Enna Piazza Armerina Piazza Armerina PV08  14°17'8.62"  37°20'44.08" 206 676 540 746 2.447
Enna Piazza Armerina Piazza Armerina PV09  14°15'55.60"  37°20'53.86" 206 676 460 666 2.185
Enna Piazza Armerina Piazza Armerina PV10  14°17'7.34"  37°20'11.14" 206 676 491 697 2.287

PV11  14°14'33.52"  37°20'11.65" 206 676 425 631 2.070
Caltanissetta Mazzarino Mazzarino PV12  14°15'10.06"  37°19'41.77" 206 676 421 627 2.057
Caltanissetta Mazzarino Mazzarino PV13  14°14'40.82" 37°19'30.85" 206 676 437 643 2.110
Caltanissetta Mazzarino Mazzarino PV14 14°14'23.29"  37°19'5.06" 206 676 479 685 2.247
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Parco Eolico “Parco delle Vittorie" Progetto Definitivo Scheda Ostacoli Verticali

Enna Piazza Armerina Piazza Armerina PV01 440029.77 4135360.60 206 676 630 836 2.743
Enna Piazza Armerina Piazza Armerina PV02 440148.99 4133922.72 206 676 521 727 2.385
Enna Piazza Armerina Piazza Armerina PV03 439214.39 4133878.59 206 676 472 678 2.224
Enna Piazza Armerina Piazza Armerina PV04 439585.66 4132634.23 206 676 482 688 2.257
Enna Piazza Armerina Piazza Armerina PV05 438563.45 4131954.48 206 676 480 686 2.251
Enna Piazza Armerina Piazza Armerina PV06 437929.28 4133715.23 206 676 491 697 2.287
Enna Piazza Armerina Piazza Armerina PV07 437494.11 4133066.28 206 676 523 729 2.392
Enna Piazza Armerina Piazza Armerina PV08 436806.69 4133634.42 206 676 540 746 2.447
Enna Piazza Armerina Piazza Armerina PV09 435012.58 4133949.70 206 676 460 666 2.185
Enna Piazza Armerina Piazza Armerina PV10 436767.55 4132619.63 206 676 491 697 2.287

PV11 432982.65 4132664.85 206 676 425 631 2.070
Caltanissetta Mazzarino Mazzarino PV12 433874.53 4131736.74 206 676 421 627 2.057
Caltanissetta Mazzarino Mazzarino PV13 433152.29 4131406.05 206 676 437 643 2.110
Caltanissetta Mazzarino Mazzarino PV14 432714.53 4130614.49 206 676 479 685 2.247
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